Bergen County Executive, James J. Tedesco, III & the Bergen County Board of Commissioners together with the

Bergen County Office of Food Security

are excited to announce the third round of the

FOOD PANTRY SUSTAINABILTY GRANT PROGRAM

DETAILS



The grant will allow for improvements to pantry infrastructure to ensure they can receive fresher and healthier food items for their clients, digitize and modernize client management through technology improvements, and guarantee that food distributions can occur uninterrupted year-round, rain or shine.

FOCUS AREAS:





Weatherization

APPLY NOW!

Applications are encouraged from eligible non-profit, civic, and faith-based organizations in Bergen County that operate a food pantry or provide food services to Bergen County residents in need.

Deadline for applications is October 20, 2023.

For more information:



www.bergenfightshunger.org



OfficeOfFoodSecurity@co.bergen.nj.us

James J. Tedesco, III **Bergen County Executive**

Bergen County Board of Commissioners

Thomas J. Sullivan, Chairman · Germaine M. Ortiz, Vice Chairwoman · Dr. Joan M. Voss, Chair Pro Tempore Mary J. Amoroso · Rafael Marte · Steven A. Tanelli · Tracy Silna Zur

